MIDAS MAN

Director: Jonas Akerlund
PETER RABBIT 2

Director: Will Gluck
TWISTING MY MELON
Director: Matt Greenhalgh
SUPERNOVA

Director: Harry MacQueen
LITTLE JOE

Director: Jessica Hausner
MARY QUEEN OF SCOTS
Director: Josie Rourke
PETER RABBIT

Director: Will Gluck

DARKEST HOUR
Director: Joe Wright
RESIDUE

Director: Alex Garcia Lopez
CATCH ME DADDY
Director: Daniel & Matthew Wolfe

DOWNHILL

Director: James Rouse

BELIEVE

Director: David Scheinmann

SMALL AXE

Director: Steve McQueen

THE LEAGUE OF GENTLEMEN

Director: Steve Bendelack

SAFE HOUSE 2

Director: Marc Evans

SAFE HOUSE

Director: Marc Evans

JOSEPH CAIRNS: LOCATION MANAGER

m: 07813 190201 e: joseph.cairns@me.com

2021

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2013

2013

2012

2011

TELEVISION DRAMA SELECTED CREDITS:

2020

2017

2016

2014

FEATURE FILM CREDITS:

Studio Pow

Producer: Kevin Proctor

Sony Pictures

Line Producer: Andrew Warren
Teacup

Producer: Kevin Sampson

The Bureau

Producer: Tristan Goligher

The Bureau

Producer: Gerardine O'Flynn
Working Title Films
Supervising LM: Adam Richards
Sony Pictures

Line Producer: Mary Richards
Working Title Films

Supervising LM: Adam Richards

Netflix / Matador Pictures
Producer: Charlotte Walls
Film 4 / Emu Films
Producer: Mike Elliot
Outsider

Producer: Benji Howell

Bill & Ben Productions

Producer: Ben Timlett

Turbine / Emu Films

Prods: Mike Elliot, Anita Overland
BBC

Producer: Adam Tandy
Eleventh Hour Films

Producer: Andrew Benson
Eleventh Hour Films

Producer: Andrew Benson

Supervising Location Manager
Line Producer: Karl Halll
Location Manager: Lake District
Supervising LM: Jason Wheeler
Location Scout

Line Producer: Ross Williams
Location Manager

Producer: Gerardine O'Flynn
Location Scout

Line Producer: Neil Jones
Location Scout

Co Producer: Jane Robertson
Location Manager

UK Production Manager: Sara Desmond
Location Manager
Production Manager: Jo Wallett
Location Manager

Line Producer: Robert How
Location Manager

Line Producer: Paula McBreen
Location Manager

Line Producer: Steve Elgar
Location Manager

Line Producer: Margarita Doyle

Location Manager: additional photography
Line Producer: Nicola Morrow

Location Manager

Location Manager
Line Producer: Susan Dunn
Location Manager

Line Producer: Susan Dunn



JOSEPH CAIRNS: LOCATION MANAGER

m: 07813 190201 e: joseph.cairns@me.com

JONATHAN STRANGE & MR NORRELL

Director: Toby Haynes

ROAD TO CORONATION STREET

Director: Charles Sturridge

WORRIED ABOUT THE BOY

Director: Julian Jarrold

FIVE DAYS

Director: Toby Haynes

RED RIDING TRILOGY

2013

2010

2010

2009

2008

Dir: Julian Jarrold, James Marsh, Anand Tucker

WHITE GIRL

Director: Hettie Macdonald

LIFE ON MARS 2

Director: SJ Clarkson

LIFE ON MARS

Director: Bharat Nalluri

CALOR GAS

Director: Liam Saint Pierre

ADIDAS ‘JUAN MATA’

Director: Daniel Henshaw
FACEBOOK

Director: Gus Van Sant
CHEVROLET 'STAND UP’
Director: Malloy Brothers

AXA ‘DUE DATE’

Director: Marc Evans

SKY SPORTS ‘FOOTBALL LEAGUE’
Director: John Grint

HEAD & SHOULDERS ‘JOE HART’
Director: M+M

CHEVROLET ‘MUFC’

Director: Dan Katz

2007

2006

2005

COMMERCIALS + PROMOS SELECTED CREDITS:

2018

2015

2015

2015

2015

2013

2012

2012

Cuba Pictures

Producer: Nick Hirschkorn
BBC Four / ITV Studios
Producer: Rebecca Hodgson
Red Production Company
Producer: Nicola Shindler
BBC Drama

Producer: Caroline Skinner
Revolution Films

Producer: Anita Overland
Tiger Aspect

Producer: Andrew Woodhead
Kudos

Producer: Cameron Roach
Kudos

Producer: Claire Parker

My Accomplice

Producer: Imogen Harrison
MPC Creative

Producer: Harvey Ascott
lconoclast

Line Producer: Eileen Gartside
Superprime

Producer: Matthew O'Shea
Rogue

Producer: Sophie Weldon

Sky Creative

Producer: Dan Smith

Home Inc.

Line Producer: Eileen Gartside
Mother

Line Producer: Alex Hedges

Location Scout

Line Producer: Willy Wands
Location Manager

Line Producer: Gary Connelly
Location Manager

Prod Mgr: Andrew Critchley

Unit Manager

Line Producer: Howard Ella

Unit Manager + Location Scout
Line Producer: Sarah-Jane Wheale
Unit Manager

Line Producer: Abi Bach

Unit Manager + Location Manager
Line Producer: Marcus Wilson

Unit Manager

Line Producer: Marcus Wilson

Location Manager

Location Manager

Location Scout

Location Manager

Location Manager

Location Manager

Location Manager

Location Manager



