JOSEPH CAIRNS: LOCATION MANAGER m: 07813 190201 e: joseph.cairns@me.com

		•		
		FEATURE FILM CREDITS:		
MIDAS MAN	2021	Studio Pow	Supervising Location Manager	
Director: Jonas Akerlund		Producer: Kevin Proctor	Line Producer: Karl Hall	
PETER RABBIT 2	2019	Sony Pictures	Location Manager: Lake District	
Director: Will Gluck		Line Producer: Andrew Warren	Supervising LM: Jason Wheeler	
TWISTING MY MELON	2019	Teacup	Location Scout	
Director: Matt Greenhalgh		Producer: Kevin Sampson	Line Producer: Ross Williams	
SUPERNOVA	2019	The Bureau	Location Manager	
Director: Harry MacQueen		Producer: Tristan Goligher	Producer: Gerardine O'Flynn	
LITTLE JOE	2018	The Bureau	Location Scout	
Director: Jessica Hausner		Producer: Gerardine O'Flynn	Line Producer: Neil Jones	
MARY QUEEN OF SCOTS	2017	Working Title Films	Location Scout	
Director: Josie Rourke		Supervising LM: Adam Richards	Co Producer: Jane Robertson	
PETER RABBIT	2017	Sony Pictures	Location Manager	
Director: Will Gluck		Line Producer: Mary Richards	UK Production Manager: Sara Desmond	
DARKEST HOUR	2016	Working Title Films	Location Manager	
Director: Joe Wright		Supervising LM: Adam Richards	Production Manager: Jo Wallett	
RESIDUE	2013	Netflix / Matador Pictures	Location Manager	
Director: Alex Garcia Lopez		Producer: Charlotte Walls	Line Producer: Robert How	
CATCH ME DADDY	2013	Film 4 / Emu Films	Location Manager	
Director: Daniel & Matthew Wolfe		Producer: Mike Elliot	Line Producer: Paula McBreen	
DOWNHILL	2012	Outsider	Location Manager	
Director: James Rouse		Producer: Benji Howell	Line Producer: Steve Elgar	
BELIEVE	2011	Bill & Ben Productions	Location Manager	
Director: David Scheinmann		Producer: Ben Timlett	Line Producer: Margarita Doyle	
TELEVISION DRAMA SELECTED CREDITS:				
SMALL AXE	2020	Turbine / Emu Films	Location Manager: additional photography	
Director: Steve McQueen		Prods: Mike Elliot, Anita Overland	Line Producer: Nicola Morrow	
THE LEAGUE OF GENTLEMEN	2017	BBC	Location Manager	
Director: Steve Bendelack		Producer: Adam Tandy		
SAFE HOUSE 2	2016	Eleventh Hour Films	Location Manager	
Director: Marc Evans		Producer: Andrew Benson	Line Producer: Susan Dunn	
SAFE HOUSE	2014	Eleventh Hour Films	Location Manager	
Director: Marc Evans		Producer: Andrew Benson	Line Producer: Susan Dunn	

JOSEPH CAIRNS: LOCATION MANAGER m: 07813 190201 e: joseph.cairns@me.com

JONATHAN STRANGE & MR NORRELL	2013	Cuba Pictures	Location Scout		
Director: Toby Haynes		Producer: Nick Hirschkorn	Line Producer: Willy Wands		
ROAD TO CORONATION STREET	2010	BBC Four / ITV Studios	Location Manager		
Director: Charles Sturridge		Producer: Rebecca Hodgson	Line Producer: Gary Connelly		
WORRIED ABOUT THE BOY	2010	Red Production Company	Location Manager		
Director: Julian Jarrold		Producer: Nicola Shindler	Prod Mgr: Andrew Critchley		
FIVE DAYS	2009	BBC Drama	Unit Manager		
Director: Toby Haynes		Producer: Caroline Skinner	Line Producer: Howard Ella		
RED RIDING TRILOGY	2008	Revolution Films	Unit Manager + Location Scout		
Dir: Julian Jarrold, James Marsh, Anand Tucker		Producer: Anita Overland	Line Producer: Sarah-Jane Wheale		
WHITE GIRL	2007	Tiger Aspect	Unit Manager		
Director: Hettie Macdonald		Producer: Andrew Woodhead	Line Producer: Abi Bach		
LIFE ON MARS 2	2006	Kudos	Unit Manager + Location Manager		
Director: SJ Clarkson		Producer: Cameron Roach	Line Producer: Marcus Wilson		
LIFE ON MARS	2005	Kudos	Unit Manager		
Director: Bharat Nalluri		Producer: Claire Parker	Line Producer: Marcus Wilson		
COMMERCIALS + PROMOS SELECTED CREDITS:					
CALOR GAS	2018	My Accomplice	Location Manager		
Director: Liam Saint Pierre		Producer: Imogen Harrison			
ADIDAS 'JUAN MATA'	2015	MPC Creative	Location Manager		
Director: Daniel Henshaw		Producer: Harvey Ascott			
FACEBOOK	2015	Iconoclast	Location Scout		
Director: Gus Van Sant		Line Producer: Eileen Gartside			
CHEVROLET 'STAND UP'	2015	Superprime	Location Manager		
Director: Malloy Brothers		Producer: Matthew O'Shea			
AXA 'DUE DATE'	2015	Rogue	Location Manager		
Director: Marc Evans		Producer: Sophie Weldon			
SKY SPORTS 'FOOTBALL LEAGUE'	2013	Sky Creative	Location Manager		
Director: John Grint		Producer: Dan Smith			
HEAD & SHOULDERS 'JOE HART'	2012	Home Inc.	Location Manager		
Director: M+M		Line Producer: Eileen Gartside			
CHEVROLET 'MUFC'	2012	Mother	Location Manager		
Director: Dan Katz		Line Producer: Alex Hedges			